
5 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 2522 0111

mandarinoriental.com/hongkong

Discover �e Mandarin Cake Shop online.
hongkong.mandarinorientalshop.com

Limited Edition Hamper - Krug Vintage 2008 750ml, Château Roques de Jean Lice 
Bordeaux, France 750ml, Premium Baeril Caviar 100g, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong Gift 
Certi�cate HKD500, Ardoino Fructus Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500g, Spanish Forest Honey 
140g, Original Christmas Stollen 500g, 5J Iberico Bellota Acorn Ham Shoulder 70g, Black 
Bomber 200g, Snowdonia Pear, Date and Cognac Chutney 100g, Aceto Balsamic Vinegar 25 
Years Old 100g, Winter Black Tru�e in Jar 100g, Duck Rillettes 180g, Stilton in Jar 300g, 
Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 1kg, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Homemade X.O. 
Sauce 330g, Assorted Christmas Cookies 350g, Chocolate Praline Logs 36pcs, Chocolate 
Christmas Praline Selection 36pcs, Christmas Cake 700g, Christmas Pain d' Epice 250g

Deluxe Gourmet Hamper - Quinta do Noval, Tawny Port 750ml, Château Roques de 
Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Duck Rillettes 180g, 5J Iberico Bellota Acorn Ham 
Shoulder 70g, Black Bomber 200g, Snowdonia Pear, Date and Cognac Chutney 100g, 
Organic Sesame and Sea Salt Crackers 130g, Perle Noire Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, Stilton 
in Jar 300g, Panettone 100g, Spanish Forest Honey 140g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, 
Christmas Pudding 1kg, Original Christmas Stollen 500g, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Homemade 
X.O. Sauce 330g, Mince Pie 9pcs, Chocolate Coated Nuts 150g, Mulled Wine Spices 70g, 
Christmas Pain d' Epice 250g, Oolong Tea Tin 150g

East & West Hamper - Château Roques de Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Bird Nest 
30g, Chinese Preserved Sausage 420g, Chinese Mushrooms 150g, Dry Scallop 145g, 
Panettone 500g, Perle Noire Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, 5J Iberico Bellota Acorn Ham 
Shoulder 70g, Black Bomber 200g, Tru�e Trove Mature Cheddar with Summer Tru�e 150g, 
Organic Sesame and Sea Salt Crackers 130g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas 
Pudding 1kg, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Homemade X.O. Sauce 330g, Original Christmas Stollen 
500g, Milk Chocolate Wa�e Stick 150g, Oolong Tea Tin 150g

Traditional Hamper - Château Roques de Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Perle Noire 
Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, Monte Nevado Jamon de Cebo Iberico 100g, Black Bomber 
200g, Organic Sesame and Sea Salt Crackers 130g, Panettone 100g, Tru�e Trove Mature 
Cheddar with Summer Tru�e 150g, Duck Rillettes 180g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, 
Christmas Pudding 500g, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Mince Pie 9pcs, Mulled Wine Spices 70g, 
Chocolate Coated Nuts 150g, Chocolate Christmas Praline Selection 24pcs

�e Hamper - Panettone 100g, Spanish Forest Honey 140g, Snowdonia Pear, Date and 
Cognac Chutney 100g, Tru�e Trove Mature Cheddar with Summer Tru�e 150g, Perle Noire 
Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 500g, 
Chocolate Coated Nuts 150g, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Mulled Wine Spices 70g, Oolong Tea Tin 
150g

Roast Turkey, approx. 8-9kg - Stu�ng 250g, Cranberry Sauce 120ml, Giblet Gravy 
700ml, Roasted Carrots 600g, Roasted Potatoes 1.2kg

Honey Glazed Ham, approx. 7kg - Madeira Sauce 700ml, Roasted Potatoes 1.2kg, 
Roasted Carrots 600g, Caramelised Apple 300g, Braised Red Cabbage 300g

Roast Prime Rib Beef, approx. 3kg - Yorkshire Pudding, Red Wine Sauce 700ml, 
Roasted Carrots 600g, Roasted Potatoes 1.2kg

Choice of Side Dish - Stu�ng 250g, Giblet Gravy 700ml, Cranberry Sauce 120ml, 
Roasted Carrots 600g, Grilled Vegetables 600g, Mashed Potatoes 400g, Roasted Potatoes 
600g, Madeira Sauce 700ml, Red Wine Sauce 700ml

Early Bird O�er: Enjoy 10% savings on any purchase placed before 28 November 2023 
and 15% savings for CENTRAL+ members.



FESTIVE ORDER FORM 2023

Terms & Conditions: Orders to be placed before 19 December 2023 cuto� date. Delivery between 16 November until 26 December 2023. Hamper, Turkey and Ham orders for delivery only and to be placed at least 
72 hours in advance. Order for other items to be placed at least 48 hours in advance. Recipient’s contact information must be completed in full. We reserve the right to levy an additional charge if further delivery attempts are 
made due to incomplete or incorrect recipient details. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery. Discounts cannot be accumulated. Should a dispute arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves 
the right to arbitrate the �nal decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to inform the correspondents. In the event of supply di�culties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, 
basket or packaging of equal quality and value.

Mandarin Oriental Hotel, 5 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong
General Restaurant Licence, F557425

From (Sender)           Name      Company Name            Telephone
 
                                Email      Date and Time of Collection

Payment                   To proceed the order by credit card, an online payment link will be sent within 24 hours after receiving this order form. 
                                Please kindly complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order request.  

To (Receiver)            Name      Company Name     

                                Delivery Address                                

                                      Telephone    Date of Delivery 

   10am - 12noon        2pm - 4pm 

Total (HKD)QtyFestive Treats Price (HKD)Size

1,288

188

388

588

258

218

35

58

428

388

268

388

268

488

688

1,088

268

488

688

1,088

268

488

688

1,088

158

298

298

298

298

488

528

638

638

Red Gift English Fruit Cake

Gingerbread Loaf

Traditional Christmas Pudding

Classic Panettone

Traditional Marzipan Stollen

Fruit Mince Pies

Assorted Christmas Cookies

Gingerbread Cookies

Rose Petal Jam

Christmas Chocolate Rocher

Christmas Chocolate Pavés

Christmas Tru�e Assortment

Christmas Chocolate Puzzle

Chocolate Coated Orange
and Lemon Peel

Chocolate Coated Lemon Peel

Chocolate Coated Ginger Peel

Chocolate Coated Orange Peel

Festive Cakes

Traditional Chocolate Yule Log

Chestnut and Blueberry Yule Log

Chocolate Hazelnut Tart

Traditional Pecan Pie

1200g

350g

500g

1kg

400g

450g

45g

120g

350g

320g

150g

360g

9pcs

18pcs

24pcs

36pcs

9pcs

18pcs

24pcs

36pcs

9pcs

18pcs

24pcs

36pcs

120g

150g

150g

150g

150g

500g

500g

500g

1kg

For festive enquiries please call +852 2825 4008 or email mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com for further information. Orders must 
be placed before 19 December 2023. Delivery is between 16 November to 26 December 2023. To place your order, please kindly 
email mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com

Total (HKD)QtyPrice (HKD)Size

TOTAL (HKD)

Delivery Charge (Not applicable to outlying islands)

 Hong Kong Island HKD290    

 New Territories HKD450 

 Kowloon Side HKD390        

    Discovery Bay HKD880    

 Yuen Long / Tuen Mun / North District / Airport HKD690      

 Time of Delivery (*Extra charges will apply for speci�c delivery time request) 

 10am - 1pm         2pm - 6pm         Other*:

Festive Handcrafted Chocolate

Chocolate Santa

Chocolate Snowman

Chocolate Santa Bag

Christmas Sleigh

Chocolate Jingle Bell

Christmas House

Milk Chocolate Coated Almond Tree

Dark Chocolate Coated Almond Tree

Festive Feasts (Please turn page for full descriptions)

Roast Turkey

Honey Glazed Ham

Roast Prime Rib Beef

Carving Fee

Stu�ng / Roasted Carrots / 
Grilled Vegetables / Mashed Potatoes / 
Roasted Potatoes (Please circle)

Giblet Gravy / Madeira Sauce /  
Red Wine Sauce (Please circle)

Cranberry Sauce

Signature Hampers (Please turn page for full descriptions)

Limited Edition Hamper

Deluxe Gourmet Hamper

East and West Hamper

Traditional Hamper

�e Hamper

Tea Collection

Taste of Legend Tea

Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Jasmine Tea

700g

450g

700g

450g

600g

700g

700g

700g

8-9kg

7kg

3kg

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

150g

150g

150g

150g

688

498

688

588

588

688

788

788

3,088

3,188

3,988

298

258

298

168

20,888

5,588

4,888

3,688

2,588

248

248

248

248


