## The Mandarin Cake Shop

## Festive Order Form 2023





Discover The Mandarin Cake Shop online. hongkong.mandarinorientalshop.com



5 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong Telephone +852 2522 0111 mandarinoriental.com/hongkong

Limited Edition Hamper - Krug Vintage 2008 750ml, Château Roques de Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Premium Baeril Caviar 100g, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong Gift Certificate HKD500, Ardoino Fructus Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500g, Spanish Forest Honey 140g, Original Christmas Stollen 500g, 5J Iberico Bellota Acorn Ham Shoulder 70g, Black Bomber 200g, Snowdonia Pear, Date and Cognac Chutney 100g, Aceto Balsamic Vinegar 25 Years Old 100g, Winter Black Truffle in Jar 100g, Duck Rillettes 180g, Stilton in Jar 300g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 1kg, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Homemade X.O. Sauce 330g, Assorted Christmas Cookies 350g, Chocolate Praline Logs 36pcs, Chocolate Christmas Praline Selection 36pcs, Christmas Cake 700g, Christmas Pain d' Epice 250g

**Deluxe Gourmet Hamper** - Quinta do Noval, Tawny Port 750ml, Château Roques de Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Duck Rillettes 180g, 5J Iberico Bellota Acorn Ham Shoulder 70g, Black Bomber 200g, Snowdonia Pear, Date and Cognac Chutney 100g, Organic Sesame and Sea Salt Crackers 130g, Perle Noire Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, Stilton in Jar 300g, Panettone 100g, Spanish Forest Honey 140g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 1kg, Original Christmas Stollen 500g, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Homemade X.O. Sauce 330g, Mince Pie 9pcs, Chocolate Coated Nuts 150g, Mulled Wine Spices 70g, Christmas Pain d' Epice 250g, Oolong Tea Tin 150g

East & West Hamper - Château Roques de Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Bird Nest 30g, Chinese Preserved Sausage 420g, Chinese Mushrooms 150g, Dry Scallop 145g, Panettone 500g, Perle Noire Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, 5J Iberico Bellota Acorn Ham Shoulder 70g, Black Bomber 200g, Truffle Trove Mature Cheddar with Summer Truffle 150g, Organic Sesame and Sea Salt Crackers 130g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 1kg, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Homemade X.O. Sauce 330g, Original Christmas Stollen 500g, Milk Chocolate Waffle Stick 150g, Oolong Tea Tin 150g **Traditional Hamper** - Château Roques de Jean Lice Bordeaux, France 750ml, Perle Noire Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, Monte Nevado Jamon de Cebo Iberico 100g, Black Bomber 200g, Organic Sesame and Sea Salt Crackers 130g, Panettone 100g, Truffle Trove Mature Cheddar with Summer Truffle 150g, Duck Rillettes 180g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 500g, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Mince Pie 9pcs, Mulled Wine Spices 70g, Chocolate Coated Nuts 150g, Chocolate Christmas Praline Selection 24pcs

**The Hamper** - Panettone 100g, Spanish Forest Honey 140g, Snowdonia Pear, Date and Cognac Chutney 100g, Truffle Trove Mature Cheddar with Summer Truffle 150g, Perle Noire Smoked Trout Sashimi 100g, Figs & Apple Chutney 114g, Christmas Pudding 500g, Chocolate Coated Nuts 150g, Rose Petal Jam 360g, Mulled Wine Spices 70g, Oolong Tea Tin 150g

Roast Turkey, approx. 8-9kg - Stuffing 250g, Cranberry Sauce 120ml, Giblet Gravy 700ml, Roasted Carrots 600g, Roasted Potatoes 1.2kg

Honey Glazed Ham, approx. 7kg - Madeira Sauce 700ml, Roasted Potatoes 1.2kg, Roasted Carrots 600g, Caramelised Apple 300g, Braised Red Cabbage 300g

Roast Prime Rib Beef, approx. 3kg - Yorkshire Pudding, Red Wine Sauce 700ml, Roasted Carrots 600g, Roasted Potatoes 1.2kg

**Choice of Side Dish** - Stuffing 250g, Giblet Gravy 700ml, Cranberry Sauce 120ml, Roasted Carrots 600g, Grilled Vegetables 600g, Mashed Potatoes 400g, Roasted Potatoes 600g, Madeira Sauce 700ml, Red Wine Sauce 700ml

**Early Bird Offer:** Enjoy 10% savings on any purchase placed before 28 November 2023 and 15% savings for CENTRAL<sup>+</sup> members.

## FESTIVE ORDER FORM 2023

For festive enquiries please call +852 2825 4008 or email mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com for further information. Orders must be placed before 19 December 2023. Delivery is between 16 November to 26 December 2023. To place your order, please kindly email mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com



fic delivery time request)

TOTAL (HKD)

		Price (HKD)	Qty	Total (HKD)	Festive Handcrafted Chocolate		Price (HKD)
Red Gift English Fruit Cake	1200g	1,288			Chocolate Santa	700g	688
Gingerbread Loaf	350g	188			Chocolate Snowman	450g	498
Traditional Christmas Pudding	500g	388			Chocolate Santa Bag	700g	688
	1 kg	588			Christmas Sleigh	450g	588
Classic Panettone	400g	258			Chocolate Jingle Bell	600g	588
raditional Marzipan Stollen	450g	218			Christmas House	700g	688
Fruit Mince Pies	45g	35			Milk Chocolate Coated Almond Tree	700g	788
	120g	58			Dark Chocolate Coated Almond Tree	700g	788
Assorted Christmas Cookies	350g	428			Festive Feasts (Please turn page for full des	criptions)	
Gingerbread Cookies	320g	388			Roast Turkey	8-9kg	3,088
Rose Petal Jam	150g	268			Honey Glazed Ham	7kg	3,188
	360g	388			Roast Prime Rib Beef	3kg	3,988
Christmas Chocolate Rocher	9pcs	268			Carving Fee	each	298
	18pcs	488			Stuffing / Roasted Carrots / Grilled Vegetables / Mashed Potatoes /	each	258
	24pcs	688					
	36pcs	1,088			Roasted Potatoes (Please circle)		
Christmas Chocolate Pavés	9pcs	268			Giblet Gravy / Madeira Sauce / Red Wine Sauce <i>(Please circle)</i>	each	298
	18pcs	488			Cranberry Sauce	each	168
	24pcs	688			Signature Hampers <i>(Please turn page for f</i>		
	36pcs	1,088			Limited Edition Hamper	each	20,888
Christmas Truffle Assortment	9pcs	268			Deluxe Gourmet Hamper	each	5,588
	18pcs	488			East and West Hamper	each	4,888
	24pcs	688			Traditional Hamper	each	3,688
	36pcs	1,088			The Hamper	each	2,588
hristmas Chocolate Puzzle	120g	158			Tea Collection	caen	2,900
Chocolate Coated Orange	150g	298			Taste of Legend Tea	150g	248
Ind Lemon Peel	150	200			Earl Grey Tea	150g	248
Chocolate Coated Lemon Peel	150g	298			English Breakfast Tea	150g	248
Chocolate Coated Ginger Peel	150g	298			Jasmine Tea	150g	248
Chocolate Coated Orange Peel	150g	298			Delivery Charge (Not applicable to outlyin	U	
<sup>G</sup> estive Cakes	500-	488				8 "5141145)	
Fraditional Chocolate Yule Log	500g				Hong Kong Island HKD290		
Chocolate Hazelnut Tart		528			New Territories HKD450		
Fraditional Pecan Pie	500g	638 638			Kowloon Side HKD390		
raditional recan rie	1kg	058			Discovery Bay HKD880	/	
					Yuen Long / Tuen Mun / North Dis		^
					Time of Delivery (*Extra charges will ap   10am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm O		fic delivery time reqt
							TOTAL (HI
From (Sender) Name				Comme	N. Nama	,	Talaphana
					ny Name		Telephone
Email				Date an	d Time of Collection		10am - 12nd

10am - 12noon 2pm - 4pm

Payment

To proceed the order by credit card, an online payment link will be sent within 24 hours after receiving this order form. Please kindly complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order request.

To (Receiver)

Name \_

Delivery Address \_

Telephone \_

Date of Delivery

Terms & Conditions: Orders to be placed before 19 December 2023 cutoff date. Delivery between 16 November until 26 December 2023. Hamper, Turkey and Ham orders for delivery only and to be placed at least 72 hours in advance. Order for other items to be placed at least 48 hours in advance. Recipient's contact information must be completed in full. We reserve the right to levy an additional charge if further delivery attempts are made due to incomplete or incorrect recipient details. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery. Discounts cannot be accumulated. Should a dispute arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to inform the correspondents. In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, basket or packaging of equal quality and value.

\_ Company Name \_

Mandarin Oriental Hotel, 5 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong General Restaurant Licence, F557425